
１１月

メーター読み 使用量 メーター読み 使用量 開始 終了

1 火 8,446,735 12,915 606,097.2 1,226.5 10.5 7:30 7:35

　酸素 2 水 8,458,166 11,431 607,127.3 1,030.1 11.1 7:30 7:35

　注入 3 木 8,471,746 13,580 608,381.1 1,253.8 10.8 7:30 7:35

　運転 4 金 8,483,413 11,667 609,452.4 1,071.3 10.9 7:30 7:35

7 月 8,493,844 10,431 610,431.5 979.1 10.7 7:15 7:20

8 火 8,506,347 12,503 611,634.6 1,203.1 10.4 7:15 7:20

9 水 8,522,533 16,186 612,948.2 1,313.6 12.3 7:15 7:20

　酸素 10 木 8,537,017 14,484 614,173.5 1,225.3 11.8 7:20 7:25

　注入 11 金 8,554,505 17,488 615,559.0 1,385.5 12.6 7:20 7:25

　運転 14 月 8,568,920 14,415 616,754.0 1,195.0 12.1 7:10 7:15

ダンパー 15 火 8,585,058 16,138 618,118.6 1,364.6 11.8 7:10 7:15

　絞る 16 水 8,603,989 18,931 619,712.8 1,594.2 11.9 7:10 7:15

17 木 8,619,910 15,921 620,979.8 1,267.0 12.6

18 金 8,635,632 15,722 622,300.2 1,320.4 11.9

201,812 17,430

１０月

メーター読み 使用量 メーター読み 使用量 開始 終了

3 月 8,196,678 583,933.0 7:45 19:50

4 火 8,210,223 13,545 585,133.1 1,200 11.3 7:30 19:35

ノーマル 5 水 8,221,778 11,555 586,174.6 1,041.5 11.1 7:30 19:35

　　運転 6 木 8,233,714 11,936 587,226.2 1,051.6 11.4 7:30 19:35

7 金 8,247,199 13,485 588,415.7 1,189.5 11.3 7:30 19:35

11 火 8,274,635 27,436 590,830.7 2,415.0 11.4 7:30 19:35

12 水 8,284,392 9,757 591,611.2 780.5 12.5 7:30 19:35

　酸素 13 木 8,295,102 10,710 592,469.6 858.4 12.5 7:30 19:35

　注入 14 金 8,306,905 11,803 593,429.8 960.2 12.3 7:25 19:30

　運転 17 月 8,317,505 10,600 594,304.3 874.5 12.1 7:00 19:05

18 火 8,331,532 14,027 595,526.7 1,222.4 11.5 7:10 19:15

19 水 8,343,349 11,817 596,593.7 1,067.0 11.1 7:15 19:20

20 木 8,358,171 14,822 597,943.5 1,349.8 11.0 7:20 19:25

21 金 8,362,399 4,228 598,306.5 363.0 11.6 7:20 19:25

24 月 8,371,688 9,289 599,179.4 872.9 10.6 7:20 19:25

25 火 8,382,890 11,202 600,231.5 1,052.1 10.6 7:30 19:35

26 水 8,395,941 13,051 601,406.6 1,175.1 11.1 7:30 19:35

27 木 8,408,937 12,996 602,595.3 1,189 10.9 7:45 19:50

28 金 8,421,517 12,580 603,759.2 1,164 10.8 7:30 19:35

31 月 8,433,820 12,303 604,870.7 1,111.5 11.1 7:30 19:35

100,434,654 138,718 7,188,147 12,401

ノーマル推測 10.75 酸素運転推測 12.3

蒸発倍数　向上 14.4%
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